
Channapatna - KSR Bengaluru MEMU Express Special/01764 - MEMU - SWR 
CPT/Channapatna to SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) 

1h 15m - 56 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPT Channapatna 06:00 3 1 0 67 674 SWR
2 RMGM Ramanagaram 06:10 06:11 1m 2 1 11 84 686 SWR
3 KHLL Ketohalli 06:16 06:17 1m 0 1 18 93 746 SWR
4 BID Bidadi 06:22 06:23 1m 0 1 26 64 724 SWR
5 HJL Hejjala 06:29 06:30 1m 0 1 32 55 707 SWR
6 KGI Kengeri 06:42 06:43 1m 0 1 43 53 797 SWR
7 GNB Jnana Bharati Halt 06:47 06:48 1m 0 1 47 27 SWR
8 NYH Nayandahalli 06:51 06:52 1m 0 1 48 26 SWR
9 KNDV Krishnadevaraya Halt 06:58 06:59 1m 0 1 51 17 SWR
10 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
07:15 0 1 56 - 897 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (01:04)

May 29 2024 (01:04)

1

1


